ULTRASONIC LEVEL METER
UM200 - Ultrasonic Level Meter
2-wire 4..20mA/3-wire 0…10V  ananlog output▼
Liquid level / distance measuring mode programmable
Applicable to liquid and solids
▼
▼ pp q
Narrow-beam

ULTRASONIC LEVEL METER
Order Code
UM :        Ultrasonic level meter
200 :        Series#
-02’: Measuring range 0.25...2m02 : Measuring range 0.25...2m
-06’: Measuring range 0.25...6m
-10’: Measuring range 0 5 10m10 : Measuring range 0.5...10m
-20’: Measuring range 0.5...20m
42’: 2 wire 4 20mA analog output42 : 2-wire 4…20mA analog output
01 : 3-wire 0...10V analog output
UM 200 -02/ 42 G1 H N
F : Flange connection(only for UM200-10/20)
G1 : G1 male thread (only for UM200-02)
G2 : G1-1/2" male thread (only for UM200-06)
H : Solenoid plugp g
N : None
Xi : Ex-proof modelXi : Ex proof model
Sepecial Order on RequestSepecial Order on Request
Electrical and / or process connection▼
LE
VE
L
L-11
NEXON
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true